December 05, 2016

Fall 2016 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 062 - Setagaya

Div Rep 1: Yuji lwao

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 13

06201 Bacchus
Host: 03045 Matsuyama Billiard
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01847
03360
04501
01577
05831
07978
07979
08159

06204 Kurokiri
Host: 03045 Matsuyama Billiard
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06355
03688
03740
04262
07483
02616
07976
08161

Number Name

Matsumoto, Tohru
Kimura, Jun
Iwata, Sumie
Koizumi, Mio
Hata, Naoki
Yasuda, Hiroaki
Jinno, Ai

Sakai, Mikihiko

Number Name

Machida, Kaoru
Minagawa, Kazuhiro
Inoue, Shin

Igeta, Masaki
Kumamoto, Hikaru
Kodama, Reina
Yabiku, Kei

Higa, Shintaro

06202 Silver wolf

Host: 03045 Matsuyama Billiard
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Number Name

* 04243
* 04736
* 01441
* 07082
* 07083
* 06794
* 08345
* 08346

06205 GINREI
Host: 03045 Matsuyama Billiard
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Matsuyama, Hidemasa
Aoki, Masami

Sasabe, Eiichi
Yanase, Sumiko
Enomoto, Yoko
Murayama, Kaori
Kezuka, Akihiro

Utsumi, Katsumasa

Number Name

* 05830
* 05641
* 06030
* 07076
* 07486
* 07974
* 07975
* 08162

Takeya, Asami
Sato, Shun
Takasaki, Ayana
Tanaka, Ayato
Otashiro, Sachiko
Zheng, Xuangian
Yokoyama, Akina
Aita, Kento

06203 Shimokita Goofy
Host: 03045 Matsuyama Billiard
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05104
03368
01992
06798
06912
06913
03376
07977

06206 raven
Host: 01395 Billiard Advance
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02793
00198
02304
05105
05308
07074
07484
08409

Number Name

Ozaki, Kouta
Fujii, Hiroko
Kato, Junko
Sonoda, Naoki
linuma, Akira
linuma, Rika
Ito, Tomomi

Suzuki, Sachie

Number Name

Suzuki, Hiroaki
Ilwao, Yuji

Goto, Ryosuke
Tokunaga, Ryohei
Kobayashi, Toshiko
Hosoda, Miyuki
Maeda, Sayaka
Jousei, Junko
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